 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
ATMEL - AT91SAM9G20-EK - AT91SAM9G20-EK Evaluation
Kit
Product Overview:
The AT91SAM9G20-EK Evaluation Kit enables the
evaluation of and code development for applications
running on an AT91SAM9G20 device. This guide
focuses on the AT91SAM9G20-EK board as an

 One BGA-like EBI expansion footprint connector
 One Lithium Coin Cell Battery Retainer for 12 mm cell size
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
AT91SAM9G20-EK Atmel  1715470 15R0327
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
AT91SAM-ICE Atmel ICE for AT91 ARM Cores 1095464 23M5083
AT91SAM9G20B-CU Atmel ARM9 Microcontroller 1715469 15R0328
MAX3241ECAI+ Maxim
RS-232 Transceiver
9724940 68K4636
LT1963AEQ-3.3#PBF Linear
LDO Regulator
1273626 57M7440
TPS60500DGSR TI
Step-down charge pump
1412493 77C0634
WM8731SEDS Wolfson Audio CODEC Driver 1776264 50M5333
Similar Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description
Support
Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
AT91SAM9261-
EK
Atmel
Evaluation for
AT91SAM926EJ
AT91SAM9261 1629538 02P6236
AT91SAM9263-
EK
Atmel
Evaluation for
AT91SAM9263
AT91SAM9263 1629539 02P6237
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Legal Disclaimer: The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice. From time to time, this website may
also include links to other websites. These links are provided for your convenience to provide further information. They do not signify that we endorse the website(s). We have no
responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.
AT91SAM9RL-
EK
Atmel
Evaluation for
AT91SAM9RL-EK
AT91SAM9RL 1648589 11P0231
AT91SAM9XE-
EK
Atmel
Evaluation for
AT91SAM9XE-EK
AT91SAM9XE 1648590 11P0232
Document List:
Datasheets:
Part Number Description Size
MAX3241E
±15kV ESD-Protected, Down to 10nA, 3.0V to 5.5V, up to 1Mbps,
True RS-232 Transceivers
298KB
LT1963A Series 1.5A, Low Noise, fAST Transient Response LDO Regulators 278KB
ARM9TDMI ARM9TDMI Technical Reference Manual 920KB
ARM920T ARM920T Technical Reference Manual 2.11MB
AT91SAM9G20B AT91SAM9G20B Microcontroller 12.1MB
TPS60500 High efficiency, 250-mA, Step-down charge pump 510KB
K9F2G08UXA K9F2G08UXA Flash Memory datasheet 999KB
MT48LC64M4A2 MT48LC64M4A2 Synchronous DRAM 256MB 1.47MB
WM8731 WM8731 Portable Internet Audio CODEC with Headphone Driver 762KB